
SPECIAL FUNCTION MODULES MELSEC System Q ///

49

1

2

3

SP
EC

IA
L F

UN
CT

IO
N 

M
OD

UL
ES

 M
EL

SE
C S

ystem



 Q

/// SPECIAL FUNCTION MODULES MELSEC System Q

�� Network Modules

From simple stand alone systems and basic AS-Interface networks 
to Ethernet based networks and even Global networks based on 
Remote Telemetry Technology, Mitsubishi Electric provides a wide 
range of network solutions.

Below you can find an overview on the currently available network 
modules. For more detailed informations please contact your near-
est Mitsubishi Electric distributor or the branch in your country.

Ethernet Modules
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71E71-100 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX 138327
QJ71E71-B2 10BASE2 129614
QJ71E71-B5 10BASE5 147287

MELSECNET/H Modules
MASTER

Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71LP21-25 Fiber optic cable, dual loop, 25 Mbps/10 Mbps 136391

QJ71LP21S-25 Fiber optic cable, dual loop, 25 Mbps/10 Mbps,  
With external power supply function 147632

QJ71LP21G GI-50/125 fiber optic cable, dual loop, 10 Mbps 138958
QJ71LP21GE GI-62.5/125 fiber optic cable, dual loop, 10 Mbps 138959
QJ71BR11 Coaxial cable, single bus, 10 Mbps 127592
REMOTE I/O
QJ72LP25-25 Fiber optic cable, dual loop, 25 Mbps/10 Mbps 136392
QJ72LP25G GI-50/125 fiber optic cable, dual loop, 10 Mbps 138960
QJ72LP25GE GI-62.5/125 fiber optic cable, dual loop, 10 Mbps 138961
QJ72BR15 Coaxial cable, single bus, 10 Mbps 136393
PC I/F BOARD (PCI BUS)
Q80BD-J71LP21-25 Fiber optic cable, dual loop, 25 Mbps/10 Mbps 136367
Q80BD-J71LP21G GI-50/125 fiber optic cable, dual loop, 10 Mbps 138962
Q80BD-J71LP21GE GI-62.5/125 fiber optic cable, dual loop, 10 Mbps 138963
Q80BD-J71BR11 Coaxial cable, single bus, 10 Mbps 136366

CC-Link Modules
MASTER/LOCAL

Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ61BT11N CC-Link Ver. 2 compatible 154748
QS0J61BT12 Master module for CC-Link Safety 203209
MASTER/LOCAL INTERFACE BOARD (PCI BUS)
Q80BD-J61BT11N CC-Link Ver. 2 compatible 200758

CC-Link IE Modules
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71GP21-SX 1 Gbps, master/slave module for FO GI 208815

QJ71GP21S-SX 1 Gbps, master/slave module for FO GI with external 
voltage supply 208816

MASTER/LOCAL INTERFACE BOARD (PCI BUS)
Q80BD-J71GP21-SX 1 Gbps, PCI PC card, master/slave for FO GI 208817

Q80BD-J71GP21S-SX 1 Gbps, PCI PC card, master/slave for FO GI with external 
voltage supply 208818

CC-Link IE Field Modules
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71GF11-T2 CC-Link IE Field master/local module 236484
QS0J71GF11-T2 CC-Link IE Field master/local module 245177
MASTER/LOCAL INTERFACE BOARD (PCI BUS)
Q81BD-J71GF11-T2 CC-Link IE Field PCI PC card, master/local module 253008

Profibus DP Modules
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71PB92V Interface master module (DP V1/V2) 165374
QJ71PB93D Intelligent slave 143545

Profinet Module
Module Specifications Art. no.
ME1PN1FW-CCPU Profinet master module 252935

DeviceNet Module
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71DN91 Interface master/slave module 136390

AS-Interface Module
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71AS92 AS-i Standard Version 2.11, dual network master 143531

Modbus Modules
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71MB91 Serial Modbus interface master/slave module 167757

QJ71MT91 Modbus/TCP interface master/slave module for 
Ethernet 155603

Web Server Module
Module Specifications Art. no.
QJ71WS96 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX 147115




